
Dart Daniel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 2 6 2 5 4 7 2 5 2 6 4 5 2 5 2 6 4 8 4 10 4 7 1 3 3 8 1 3

Scarpariolo Mattia (01/1917) 4 8 3 9 4 6 3 6 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 8 0 0 3 6 1 2

Lionzo Mauro (01/1922) 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 8 2 4 2 3 2 5 4 6 3 8 4 7 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0

Faccio Luca (01/1423) 2 6 0 0 4 8 3 8 3 8 4 6 3 7 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Nastasio Valerio (01/1923) 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 3 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 2 4 3

Ladisa Nicola (01/1918) 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 3 4 8 3 4 3 1

Ruaro Moreno (01/1921) 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 3 4

Zanellato Federico (01/1411) 2 2 2 3 4 3 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Raimondo Massimo (01/1919) 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lionello Loris 01/1920 37 84 2,27

Scarpariolo Mattia 01/1917 37 72 1,95

Lionzo Mauro 01/1922 27 59 2,19

Faccio Luca 01/1423 29 58 2,00

Nastasio Valerio 01/1923 23 32 1,39

Ladisa Nicola 01/1918 19 24 1,26

Ruaro Moreno 01/1921 14 19 1,36

Zanellato Federico 01/1411 20 19 0,95

Raimondo Massimo 01/1919 18 17 0,94

Full Metal Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Masiero Michele (01/1146) 4 10 4 10 2 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 8

Pengo Alessio (01/1572) 2 5 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4 3 3 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 7 2 3 2 2 2 6

Breda Valentino (01/777) 2 0 2 4 3 7 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 4 2 2 4 6 3 7

Ballocco  Davide (01/1174) 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 2 1 2 5 2 1 2 4 2 1 3 3 4 9 1 1 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 0 2 2 2 4

Carturan Daniele (01/087) 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 0 2 0 2 4

Carturan Davide (01/1147) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 3

Bastianello Giacomo (01/1189) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masiero Michele 01/1146 50 111 2,22

Pengo Alessio 01/1572 43 74 1,72

Breda Valentino 01/777 40 67 1,68

Ballocco  Davide 01/1174 24 62 2,58

Volpin Luca 01/1148 31 42 1,35

Carturan Daniele 01/087 20 19 0,95

Carturan Davide 01/1147 11 13 1,18

Bastianello Giacomo 01/1189 5 2 0,40

Galleria 46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 2 6 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 3 5 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 9

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 2 5 3 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 6 2 0 4 8 3 1 4 9 4 6

Salvadego Michele (01/1929) 4 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 1 3 4 9 0 0

Sottoriva Giovanni (01/1930) 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 2 0 4 5 1 3 4 8 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 6 3 6 0 0

Beltramin Elena (01/1779) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 4 3

Righetti Luca (01/1120) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnin Mattia (01/1858) 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favarin Alberto (01/1841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Ferrarese Francesca (01/1950) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziano Giulio (01/1856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 49 121 2,47

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 50 93 1,86

Salvadego Michele 01/1929 27 60 2,22

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 29 57 1,97

Sottoriva Giovanni 01/1930 40 52 1,30

Beltramin Elena 01/1779 11 9 0,82

Righetti Luca 01/1120 6 8 1,33

Magnin Mattia 01/1858 6 4 0,67

Favarin Alberto 01/1841 4 3 0,75

Ferrarese Francesca 01/1950 0 0 0,00

Graziano Giulio 01/1856 2 0 0,00



Golden Darts G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 9

Rossi Monia (01/1824) 4 7 4 1 4 8 4 3 4 1 2 1 4 6 2 3 0 0 3 2 2 1 4 3 4 4 3 1

Bonetto Mattia (01/1799) 2 0 4 5 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 2 2 2 1 2 1 4 3 2 0 4 3 4 2 4 5

Gardin Eleonora (01/1610) 2 2 3 1 1 1 4 2 4 2 2 1 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 0 4 2

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 6 1 1 4 4 0 0 2 3 1 0

Lorenzetto Linda (01/1658) 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 56 90 1,61

Rossi Monia 01/1824 44 41 0,93

Bonetto Mattia 01/1799 44 35 0,80

Gardin Eleonora 01/1610 46 32 0,70

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 22 24 1,09

Lorenzetto Linda 01/1658 12 1 0,08

Hashtag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Medici Federico (01/1850) 2 4 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 7 2 1 4 11 2 3

Bragato Domingo (01/1563) 4 9 2 0 4 7 4 6 2 2 1 2 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 9 2 3

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 2 4 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 10 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Desiderio Giovanni (01/1820) 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 1 3 1 1 4 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0

Pinato Piera (01/302) 1 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 3 3 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 4 2 2

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 2 2 2 1 1 0 4 2 2 4 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 0 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Medici Federico 01/1850 46 82 1,78

Bragato Domingo 01/1563 45 81 1,80

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 25 43 1,72

Desiderio Giovanni 01/1820 25 28 1,12

Pinato Piera 01/302 24 19 0,79

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 24 18 0,75

Coppo Federica 01/1621 19 11 0,58

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 16 7 0,44

Ramboso Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 8 2 1 4 8

Cavaliere Pierantonio (01/346) 2 3 0 0 4 1 4 4 2 6 2 2 1 3 2 3 4 10 2 3 2 2 4 8 2 3 4 8

Belluco Giuliano (01/1763) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 8

Ciprian Gloria (01/1951) 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 2 4 9 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7

Tresin Marco (01/1868) 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 10 0 0 0 0

Beggio Roberto (01/952) 4 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Fortin Riccardo (01/1765) 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finco Davide (01/391) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tietto Andrea (01/1869) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fogo Luca 01/1870 54 106 1,96

Cavaliere Pierantonio 01/346 35 56 1,60

Belluco Giuliano 01/1763 40 46 1,15

Ciprian Gloria 01/1951 26 35 1,35

Tresin Marco 01/1868 18 29 1,61

Beggio Roberto 01/952 24 16 0,67

Fortin Riccardo 01/1765 14 15 1,07

Finco Davide 01/391 9 9 1,00

Tietto Andrea 01/1869 4 1 0,25



Solo Noi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 4

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 2 4 9 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 8 2 4 4 10 4 12

Rizzato Eddy (01/139) 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 5

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 0 0 3 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 10 2 4 4 8 0 0

Milanese Mario (01/1767) 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 9 2 2 4 6 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 7

Nalesso Fabio (01/1766) 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaron Filippo (01/1814) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonello Angelo (01/1768) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoccarato Giorgio (01/236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pravato Debora 01/1295 44 76 1,73

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 38 74 1,95

Rizzato Eddy 01/139 46 73 1,59

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 35 52 1,49

Milanese Mario 01/1767 38 46 1,21

Nalesso Fabio 01/1766 12 19 1,58

Favaron Filippo 01/1814 8 12 1,50

Tonello Angelo 01/1768 1 0 0,00

Zoccarato Giorgio 01/236 2 0 0,00

Tira & Tasi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Polato Terens (01/164) 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 9

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 8 2 1 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 12 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 7

Dorio Loris (01/1908) 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 2 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 3 2 1 2 3 2 1

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 2 2 4 6 4 7 3 1 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Targa Marco (01/1907) 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 2 3 4 8 2 2 4 7

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 4 6 2 3 3 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polato Terens 01/164 56 104 1,86

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 54 90 1,67

Dorio Loris 01/1908 34 46 1,35

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 35 33 0,94

Targa Marco 01/1907 18 28 1,56

Natale Daniele 01/1829 27 26 0,96


